Sons of Norway Fjelldalen Lodge #6-162 Highlands Ranch, Colorado



"Mountain Valley"

<u>Menu</u>

Pølser (Hot Dogs) Lefse Røkt laks

(Smoked Salmon)

Potetsalat (Potato Salad)

Syltet sild

(Pickled Herring) **Geitost**

(Goat Cheese)

knekkebrød (crispbread)

Hjerte Vafler
(Heart Waffles)

(Heart Waffles) **Tyttebær**

(Lingonberries) **Iskrem kjegler**(Ice Cream Cones)

Kaffe (Coffee)

Limonade (Lemonade)

SYTTENDE MAI CELEBRATION

Norway's Constitution Day
Sponsored by Fjelldalen Lodge # 6-162



Saturday, May 20, 2023

12:00 noon to 5:00 pm

Parade Starts At 12:30

Hot Dog Line Opens After Parade

Donations of \$20 for adults, Children 12 and under \$5

Please RSVP to publicity@fjelldalen.com by May 15th, You can send a check to Fjelldalen Lodge % Don Speas, 6392 S

Reed Way, Littleton CO 80123, or pay as you sign in, or use "ZELLE" to treasurer@fjelldalen.com

Join us at Sterne Park, 2001 W Shepperd Ave, Littleton CO 80120 (South Shelter). Go South on Bemis St off Littleton Blvd to Shepperd Ave, turn East. Look for the Norwegian Flag and Fjelldalen's canopy.

Bring your lawn chairs so we won't be crowded.

Please RSVP to publicity@fjelldalen.com so we have a good count on how much FOOD to get!!!!















Fjell	dalen.	Lodg	rway e #6-16
High	lands I	Ranch	Colorad
I	1L		
	7	1	
6	111	M_{Λ}	Mr.
	100000	14.	Dill

Name:

Syttende Mai Celebration RSVP

Saturday May 20,2023 at 12:00

Address:		
City/State/Zip:	Email	·

of Adults @ \$20.00 ea. ____ # of Children @ \$5.00 ea. ___ Total Enclosed \$____

RSVP by May 15, 2023 Please make checks payable to; *Fjelldalen Lodge* Or "ZELLE" to treasurer@fjelldalen.com